

# PRICE LIST

<u>PLASTIC TUBING</u>	<u>Foot</u>	<u>roll</u>
4" Solid & Perforated	\$ .74	100'-\$74.20/ 250'-\$185.50(Rolls)
6" Solid & Perforated	\$2.03	\$203.00 (100' Rolls)
8" Solid & Perforated	\$5.81	\$116.20 (20' Lengths)
4" with Sock- 100' - \$119.00	6" with sock	\$273.00 (100' Rolls)
4" with Sock--250' - \$297.50		

<u>PLASTIC FITTINGS</u>	
4" Tee	\$8.79/ea
4" Wye	\$13.37/ea
4" L	\$17.50/ea
4" Down Spout	\$13.85/ea
6" Tee	\$19.70/ea
6" Wye	\$17.80/ea
6" L	\$16.20/ea
6x4 Reducer	\$15.80/ea
8x6 Reducer	\$11.10/ea
4" End Cap	\$8.05/ea
6" End Cap	\$ 9.45/ea
4" Int.Coupler	\$3.96/ea
6" Int.Coupler	\$13.37/ea
8" Int.Coupler	\$10.45/ea
4" Ext.Coupler	\$ 5.25/ea
6" Ext. Coupler	\$ 12.25ea
8" Ext. Coupler	\$ 7.10/ea
4" Adapter	\$ 2.75ea
6" Adapter	\$ 20.13/ea
8"x6"x4" SDT	\$68.60/ea
6"x4" Reducing T or Y	\$ 20.75/ea

<u>CULVERT:</u>	<u>10'</u>	<u>OR</u>	<u>20'</u>
4" Perf/solid	\$ 20.90 /		41.80
6" Perf/solid	\$ 41.40 /		82.80
8" Solid	\$ 65.00 /		130.00
10" Solid	\$ 88.50/		177.00
12" Solid	\$ 101.00 /		202.00
15" Solid	\$ 131.50 /		263.00
18" Solid	\$ 195.70 /		391.40
24" Solid	\$ 308.00 /		616.00
30" Solid	\$ 475.20 /		950.40
36" Solid	\$ 610.30 /		1,220.60
42" Solid	\$ 832.00 /		1,664.00
48" Solid	\$ 1,047.00/		2,094.00
60" Solid	\$1,963.30/		3,926.60
12" Apron	Upon Request		
15" Apron	Upon Request		
18" Apron	Upon Request		
24" Apron	Upon Request		
Box of 6"/1000 Staples	\$84.00/ea		

<u>CULVERT COLLARS</u>	
4" -Coupler	\$5.60/ea
6" -Coupler	\$8.30/ea
8" -Coupler	\$9.80/ea
10" -Coupler	\$21.00/ea
12" -Coupler	\$15.19/ea
15" -Coupler	\$20.97/ea
18" -Coupler	\$30.52/ea
24" -Coupler	\$47.25/ea
36" -Coupler	\$141.12/ea
<u>Grates: Plastic—Metal</u>	
4"	\$ 4.47 - \$26.70/ea
6"	\$10.35 - \$ 32.85/ea
8"	Upon Request
10"	Upon Request
12"	Upon Request
15"	Upon Request
18"	Upon Request
24"	Upon Request

<b>ROAD FABRIC</b>	
12.6' x 432' / 17.6' x 308' -	\$385.00/Roll,
\$1.50/ft. Cut from 12.6'	
<b>FILTER FABRIC 3'X100' -</b>	\$91.00/12.6' x 360' -\$425
Septic Fabric—3' x 300' -	\$63.00
Straw Blanket—8'x112.5' -	\$59.00
<b>PLASTIC ANIMAL GUARDS:</b>	4" - \$8 / 6" - \$9 / 8" - \$10
<b>SILT FENCE:</b>	3' x 54' - \$50.00/Roll

**Contractor and Municipality Discounts—**  
**5% if paid within 30 Days**

**Call for prices and availability of items not listed.**

Name \_\_\_\_\_

Business Name \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

Phone #: \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

**!! WE ALSO ACCEPT ALL 4 MAJOR CREDIT & DEBIT CARDS !!**

**MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:**  
**Fulton County Soil & Water Conservation District**  
 113 Hales Mills Road, Ext., Johnstown, NY 12095  
 518-762-0077 fax: 518-762-7020

# PRICE LIST

<u>Erosion Control Sock</u>	<u>Foot</u>	<u>roll</u>
8" Filtrexx—10'		
6" Solid & Perforated	\$2.46	\$246.00 (100' Rolls)
8" Solid & Perforated	\$5.81	\$116.20 (20' Lengths)
4" with Sock— 100' - \$119.00	6" with sock	\$273.00 (100' Rolls)
4" with Sock--250' - \$297.50		